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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno
Novi Sad, 24. - 26.2.2012

Disciplina 7 Ženski, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
24.2.2012 - 11:35 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2010

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Kadeti

1. CRVENKO, Aleksandra 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:07.61 539 A 31.39 36.22
2. HRUBENJA, Martina 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:08.48 519 A 31.65 36.83
3. MITROVSKI, Marija 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:09.08 506 A 31.69 37.39
4. GOVEDARICA, Milica 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:13.40 421 B 33.39 40.01
5. MIHAJLOVIC, Selena 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:13.81 414 B
6. RADUJKO, Aleksandra 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:16.95 366 B 35.85 41.10
7. GAZDIC, Milka 97 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:17.40 359 R 34.58 42.82
8. GRAHOVAC, Dragana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:19.02 338 35.83 43.19
9. ALL DIMMON, Arijanna 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:19.29 334 35.51 43.78

10. JOVANCEVIC, Bojana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:22.69 295 37.86 44.83
11. DUDUKOVIC, Vladisava 96 "Feniks",Spombor 1:30.98 221 40.66 50.32

Juniori

1. JOVANOV, Mila 95 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:03.29 658 A 29.56 33.73
2. LAKOVIC, Vanja 95 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:06.16 576 A 30.86 35.30
3. FRANCUSKI, Sara 94 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:12.61 435 B 33.14 39.47
4. FOTIC, Jelisaveta 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:17.65 356 34.76 42.89
5. MRDAKOVIC, Iva 95 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:21.09 312 36.31 44.78
6. DER, Tamara 95 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:24.29 278 40.03 44.26

Apsolutna

1. JOVANOV, Mila 95 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:03.29 658 A 29.56 33.73
2. LAKOVIC, Vanja 95 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:06.16 576 A 30.86 35.30
3. COJIC, NINA 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:06.66 563 A 30.44 36.22
4. HADZIC, Mia 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:07.04 553 A 30.44 36.60
5. CRVENKO, Aleksandra 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:07.61 539 A 31.39 36.22
6. HRUBENJA, Martina 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:08.48 519 A 31.65 36.83
7. MITROVSKI, Marija 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:09.08 506 A 31.69 37.39
8. MARIN, Natalija 98 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:09.24 502 A 32.03 37.21
9. BUHMILER, Ana-Marija 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:10.85 469 B 33.20 37.65

10. KAPUNAC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:11.81 450 B 33.39 38.42
11. FRANCUSKI, Sara 94 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:12.61 435 B 33.14 39.47
12. JOVANOVIC, Ksenija 99 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 1:13.21 425 B 33.31 39.90
13. GOVEDARICA, Milica 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:13.40 421 B 33.39 40.01
14. MARIC, Ivana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:13.57 418 B 34.29 39.28
15. MIHAJLOVIC, Selena 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:13.81 414 B
16. RADUJKO, Aleksandra 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:16.95 366 B 35.85 41.10
17. HARI, Vanja 98 "Feniks",Spombor 1:17.24 362 R 33.97 43.27
18. GAZDIC, Milka 97 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:17.40 359 R 34.58 42.82
19. FOTIC, Jelisaveta 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:17.65 356 34.76 42.89
20. GRAHOVAC, Dragana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:19.02 338 35.83 43.19
21. ALL DIMMON, Arijanna 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:19.29 334 35.51 43.78
22. MRDAKOVIC, Iva 95 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:21.09 312 36.31 44.78
23. JOVANCEVIC, Bojana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:22.69 295 37.86 44.83
24. DER, Tamara 95 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:24.29 278 40.03 44.26
25. LAZIC, Sonja 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:27.66 247 38.57 49.09
26. DUDUKOVIC, Vladisava 96 "Feniks",Spombor 1:30.98 221 40.66 50.32
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